
SL ARN 

1 170425-253735-2-116461 

2 170425-253735-2-480900 

11 170425-253735-2-298009 

12 170425-253735-2-930253 
13 200425-253735-2-759102 

3 170425-253735-2-233247 JENNY GAUR 

16 220425-253735-2-290822 

4 170425-253735-2-874382 

170425-253735-2-929572 

3 220425-253735-2-238954 
7 170425-253735-2-638592 

8 220425-253735-2-734059 

9 190425-253735-2-302250 
10 170425-253735-2-774596 SUBHAM KUSHWAHA 

Selection List for HS 1st Year Admission 2025 
Tinsukia College, Tinsukia -786125 

18 170425-253735-2-901349 
19 190425-253735-2-231556 

20 170425-253735-2-711712 
21 190425-253735-2-992 302 

22 190425-253735-2-249459 

23 240425-253735-2-374417 

24 180425-253 735-2-822283 
25 220425-253735-2-147316 

Unreserved Merit List for Science 

26 170425-253735-2-418466 

NAME 

LIZA SONOWAL 

28 170425-253735-2-569289 

29 170425-253735-2-293854 

MONODEEP BHATTACHARJEE 

32 230425-253735-2-846634 
33 170425-253735-2-665940 

14 170425-253735-2-549309 
15 210425-253735-2-764081 JESUS CHETIA 

SUHANA MAZUMDAR 
PRACHI 

INKUJIT SONOWAL 
TRINAYAN GOHAIN 
SIMRAN KUMARI SINGH 
AMARJEET MORAN 

NAMRATA BASERA 

17 180425-253735-2-696773 NITU KOIRI 

SHUBHAM VERMA 

DHORINITA SONOWAL 

KUWOLY SAIKIA 

GOURI SANKAR SAIKIA 

NAYAN TARA PHUKON 
ARJUN GIRI 

VISHAL DHAKAL 

ANJALI KUMARI SINGH 
SUBHADRA POKHREL 

ARJUN GURUNG 

SWETA VERMA 

SALMAN SHAH 

27 210425-253735-2-685146 AYUSH KUMAR SAH 

SRIJONA SHARMA 

PRINCE KUMAR SAH 

RANJITA GORAIT 

30 180425-253735-2-824100 

31 170425-253735-2-726670 RAJIV KUMAR TIWARI 
NEMCY RONRANG 

PRINCE BORAH 

SATISH TANTI 

34 190425-253735-2-431562 
35 180425-253735-2-457287 

36 190425-253735-2-2682 75 
37 240425-253735-2-838976 
38 170425-253735-2-472776 

39 180425-253735-2-694070 

40 170425-253735-2-482765 
41 210425-253735-2-474136 JITUSNAH MORAN 
42 180425-253735-2-248866 DIPUNJA SAIKIA 

KISHAN KUMAR SAH 

SANDEEP YADAV 

DEEPJYOTI GOGOI 
DEBOJYOTI BARUAH 

AYUSH LIMBOO 

PALLOBI GORH 

BRITANT PAUL 

43 170425-253735-2-715049 ANMOL JAISHI 

GENDER 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

obbice coy(e). 

FEMALE 

MOBILE % CASTE A/B 

9707616531 89.67 ST(P) BPL 
6000163375 89 GENERAL APL 

8011824035 88.5 OBC BPL 

9365790449 85.83 GENERAL APL 

7896922781 85 GENERAL APL 

9395208021 84.17 ST(P) BPL 
7099049416 83.67 MOBC BP 
9678140321 83.67 GENERAL BPL 
9707751665 83.5 MOBC BPL 

9706324264 83 GENERAL BPL 

7896333172 82.67 OBC APL 
8822081464 82.5 GENERAL APL 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 6000079371 79.83 GENERAL BPL 
FEMALE 9954667254 79.83 GENERAL BPL 
MALE 9101145510 79.83 OBC 

6901675861 79.33 OBC 

8822138845 82 ST(P) 

8471884583 81.83 OBC 

9365240323 81.67 OBC 

9706294313 81.17 OBC 

BPL 

BPL 

BPL 

BPL 

8011659554 80.67 GENERAL BPL 

8761069590 80.67 MOBC APL 

9101775505 80.5 GENERAL APL 
6001801031 80.33 GENERAL BPL 
6002492079 80.17 GENERAL APL 
8473974767 80 GENERAL BPL 

9365384978 80 OBC BPL 

8099429836 79.83 GENERAL APL 

6001062497 78 OBC 

BPL 

BPL 

6001362783 79 OBC 

8486805886 78.83 ST(H) 
6001238630 78.67 GENERAL APL 

BPL 

APL 

6000242624 78.5 MOBC APL 
8486616925 78.33 MOBC BPL 

8720968723 78.17 GENERAL APL 
9395357208 78 OBC BPL 

BPL 

8876951868 77.5 GENERAL APL 

9395113706 77.33 GENERAL BPL 

6900234651 77.33 OBC BPL 

MALE 9531059762 77.17 GENERAL BPL 

FEMALE 6000493739 76.67 OBC BPL 

MALE 9864788271 76.67 ST(P) APL 

FEMALE 9365796042 76.67 GENERAL BPL 
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20 

10 210425-253735-2-512066 RABI SHANKAR BURAGOHAIN 

21 

11 210425-253735-2-632882 TRINARUPA MORAN 
180425-253735-2-148106 BHAINILA GOHAIN 

13 220425-253735-2-467313 SATENDRA CHOUHAN 
14 220425-253735-2-293325 NIRUSE BORUAH 

24 

25 

27 

ARN 

29 
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31 

NAME 

32 

170425-253735-2-572022 NIKI BORA 

OBC Merit List for Science 

170425-253735-2-888384 ROZY MORAN 
190425-253735-2-485735 DEBRAJ BORAH 
170425-253735-2-794201 SIMANKU CHUTIA 

35 

180425-253735-2-556386 MONTABYA GOHAIN 

190425-253735-2-870565 JIU BURAGOHAIN 
22 170425-253735-2-161911 TENJIT MORAN 

36 

170425-253735-2-495625 DHIRAJ GOGOI 

23 220425-253735-2-521672 DEBASISH TANTI 

180425-253735-2-798306 DIPAN JYOTI BORAH 
220425-253735-2-727157 RIMPI DOHUTIA 
170425-253735-2-792127 MOROMI LAHON 

170425-253735-2-588705 LAKHIMONI MOHAN 
220425-253735-2-278856 BONJYOSTNA GOGOI 
240425-253735-2 -978181 TUMAN NATH 

26 240425-253735-2-759355 PARBAT LAMA 

180425-253735-2-506577 MRIDUPABAN CHAKRADHARA 
220425-253735-2-481464 SANDHYA KUMARI PRASAD 
220425-253735-2-669183 LISHA MORAN 

170425-253735-2-202568 GOURISANKAR CHUTIA 
190425-253735-2-490668 AFSANA KHATOON 

170425-253735-2-910503 GYANSHREE TANTI 
180425-253735-2-232394 ANSH KUMAR GUPTA 

170425-253735-2-139027 MEHAK PRADHAN 

190425-253735-2-737434 ADITYA SONAR 

33 210425-253735-2-585035 PRANJAL URANG 

170425-253735-2-814643 URMILA KUMAR 
230425-253735-2-872336 RUHI BORUAH 

34 170425-253735-2-986168 SUMPY NEOG 
180425-253735-2-902915 KRISHNAMONI DUWARA 

240425-253735-2-843671 KHIJUT GOGOI 

GENDER MOBILE CASTE A/B 
9401002622 76.33 OBC APL FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 
FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

% 

9395710571 69.83 MOBC BPL 
8486961982 69.67 MOBC APL 
6000762316 69.33 MOBC APL 

FEMALE 9365650824 69.17 OBC BPL 

MALE 8638193641 68.83 08C APL 

FEMALE 6002720922 68.67 OBC BPL 
MALE 9864946076 68.67 OBC 

FEMALE 8486441721 68.67 OBC 
MALE 7086178092 68.33 OBC BPL 

7099807218 68.33 MOBC BPL 
8473873739 68.17 MOBC BPL 

6900171945 75.83 MOBC APL 
8011257229 75.5 OBC APL 

MALE 

6001737663 75.5 MOBC BPL 
9395221364 75.17 MOBC APL 
9395931661 75 OBC BPL 

9365790215 75 MOBC APL 

8011762719 74.17 OBC APL 
9101569906 73.83 OBC APL 
8822787700 73.33 OBC BPL 
6901111892 73.17 MOBC BPL 
8638410149 72.5 MOBC BPL 
9864194378 72.33 OBC APL 

6002454241 72.17 MOBC BPL 

9085916614 72 OBC BP 

8134025428 72 OBC BPL 

9859005700 71.17 OBC BPL 

8453443429 71 OBC APL 

9954838096 70.5 OBC APL 
6901978235 70.5 MOBC BPL 
7086274057 70.17 OBC BPL 

APL 

APL 

7002811835 67.67 OBC BPL 
FEMALE 9954565910 67.5 MOBC APL 

FEMALE 9954326587 67.33 MOBC APL 

8011933592 66.67 OBC APL 



SL ARN 

1 190425-253735-2-603376 
2 190425-253735-2-2757 15 
3 170425-253735-2-532992 

Selection List for HS 1st Year Admission 2025 
Tinsukia College, Tinsukia -786125 

NAME 

7 180425-253735-2-342541 

$C Merit List for Science 

ROHAN DAS 

DHRITISMAN DAS 
SANJIT HARIJAN 

4 200425-253735-2-546928 JYOTISHMAN DAS 
5 190425-253735-2-395640 SUBHAJIT SARKAR 
6 180425-253735-2-865735 ASHISH PASWAN 

PARASHMONI DAS 

GENDER 

9 190425-253735-2-650566 ANGEL SAHANI 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 
8 170425-253735-2-161739 KABITA SUTRADHAR FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MOBILE % 

6000803034 
8822590104 74 

Caste APL/BPL 

Principal 
Tinsukia College 
Tinsukia 786125 

SC 

SC 
9365965206 71 SO 
6001523567 68.83 SC 
6001588547 68.33 SC 
8473852241 63.67 SC 
9954406388 62.83 SC 
6001893988 55 
7086862012 54 

SC 

API 

APL 

BPL 

BPL 

BPI 

BP 

API 

APL 

APL 
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1 
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Selection List for HS 1st Year Admission 2025 

190425-253735-2-838251 

Tinsukia College, Tinsukia -786125 

180425-253735-2-294657 

240425-253735-2-897189 ANGEL PADI 
170425-253735-2-421694 PRIZA SONOWAL 

9 170425-253735-2-494100 

NAME 

10 210425-253735-2-561889 

ST (P) Merit List for Science 

MONISHA PEGU 

5 180425-253735-2-210207 

170425-253735-2-722273 

170425-253735-2-279800 

220425-253735-2-383774 ROSE PEGU 

RAJDEEP SAIKIA 

HARUBHANI REGON 
ASHIM DOLEY 

JANMONI PEGU 

SANGITA KAMAN 

SMITA SONOWAL 

11 190425-253735-2-966126 RAHUL PEGU 

12 210425-253735-2-241883 DIGANTA PANGING 

13 170425-253735-2-671371 BARBI KULI 

14 180425-253735-2-410491 ABHISHEK DEORI 

GENDER MOBILE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 9678646164 64.83 ST(P) 
MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

CASTE APL/BPL 

6002445518 76.33 ST(P) BPL 

9707829713 72.5 ST(P) 

6000988964 68.67 ST(P) 

6901167040 64.83 ST(P) 

FEMALE 

MALE 

% 

7896172823 64 ST(P) 

9706539376 62.67 ST(P) 

9864208475 61.33 ST(P) 
9101879506 59.33 ST(P) 

6900226676 59 ST(P) 

ST(P) 
9954674722 55.83 ST(P) 
8133825258 57.67 

6001258332 54 

9954654585 

ST(P) 
53.67 ST(P) 

BPL 

APL 

BPL 

BPL 

BPL 

APL 

BPL 

BPL 

APL 

BPL 

APL 

BPL 

BPL 
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1 
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200425-253735-2-134487 

ST (H) Merit List for Science 

NAME 

MENSILA THAMPHANG 

2 170425-253735-2-436817 AJIT SHAH GOND 

GENDER CASTE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

ST(H) 
ST(H) 

MOBILE % 

8822502269 60 

8099443767 46.67 
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Sports/NCC/NSS Merit List for Science 

NAME 

1 210425-253735-2-602369 MAMATA CHETRY 

2 180425-253735-2-177961 ASHUTOSH YADAV 

GENDER MOBILE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

CASTE APL/BPL 

BP 8099077496 64.67 OBC 

6002800583 64.67 GENERAL BPL 
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1 
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Tinsukia College, Tinsukia -786125 

240425-253735-2-868461 DEVENDRA KUMAR LIMBO0 
2 230425-253735-2-940515 MOUSUMI KALANDI 

SUSHMITA TANTI 3 180425-253735-2-498964 

TGL Merit List for Science 

180425-253735-2-694999 

NAME 

DIPESH TANTI 

5 180425-253735-2-317074 ANISHA MUNDA 

6 180425-253735-2-982146 ADITYA SUNA 

GENDER CASTE MOBILE 

MALE OBC 
FEMALE OBC 

FEMALE OBC 
MALE OBC 
FEMALE OBC 

OBC MALE 

% 

9394007662 65.83 

7635970125 65.83 

9864502955 64.83 

7896247597 64.67 

8472996359 63.83 

9707585554 63.83 
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